
Team Schedule
Bowling
11/1/2017 to 3/17/2018

Dearborn High School
19501 Outer Dr
Dearborn, MI 48124-1600

Jeff Conway, CAA
School Phone: 313-827-1632
Home Phone:
Fax: 313-827-1605
conwayj@dearbornschools.org

Bowling
Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Tuesday 11/28/17 Canton Prep Academy (@ Thunderbowl) Home 3:00 PM

Monday 12/04/17 Robichaud High School (@ Skore Lanes) Away 3:00 PM

Tuesday 12/05/17 Redford Union HS (@ Lodge Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 12/12/17 Fordson HS (@ Meri Bowl Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Friday 12/15/17 Crestwood High School (@ Cherry Hill Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 12/19/17 Annapolis High School (@ Meri Bowl Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Friday 12/22/17 Edsel Ford HS (@ Cherry Hill Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Monday 01/08/18 Clarenceville High School (@ Mayflower Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 01/09/18 Belleville High School (@ Thunderbowl) Away 3:30 PM

Sunday 01/14/18 PCS Annual High School Tournament @ Super
Bowl Lanes

Away 10:00 AM

Wednesday 01/17/18 Romulus High School (@ Romulus Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Friday 01/19/18 Robichaud High School (@ Cherry Hill Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Saturday 01/20/18 Wayne County Bowling Tournament @ Cherry
Hill Lanes

Away 8:00 AM

Monday 01/22/18 Fordson HS (@ Skore Lanes) Away 3:00 PM

Tuesday 01/23/18 Redford Union HS (@ Lodge Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Monday 01/29/18 Crestwood High School (@ Mayflower Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 01/30/18 Annapolis High School (@ Thunderbowl) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 02/06/18 Edsel Ford HS (@ Thunderbowl) Home 3:30 PM

Friday 02/09/18 Clarenceville High School (@ Cherry Hill Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Monday 02/12/18 Belleville High School (@ Mayflower Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 02/13/18 Romulus High School (@ Thunderbowl) Home 3:30 PM

Friday 02/16/18 WWAC Position Night @ Cherry Hill Lanes Away 3:30 PM

Sunday 02/18/18 FMBC Regional Tune Up Tournament @
Richfield Bowl

Away 9:00 AM

Friday 02/23/18 MHSAA Team Regional (site TBA) Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 02/24/18 MHSAA Individual Regional (site TBA) Away 9:00 AM

Girls Varsity
Place Time

S Tuesday 11/28/17 Canton Prep Academy (@ Thunderbowl) Home 3:00 PM

Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Adam Martin Jeff Conway, CAA
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Bowling
11/1/2017 to 3/17/2018

Dearborn High School
19501 Outer Dr
Dearborn, MI 48124-1600

Jeff Conway, CAA
School Phone: 313-827-1632
Home Phone:
Fax: 313-827-1605
conwayj@dearbornschools.org

Bowling
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Monday 12/04/17 Robichaud High School (@ Skore Lanes) Away 3:00 PM

Tuesday 12/05/17 Redford Union HS (@ Lodge Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 12/12/17 Fordson HS (@ Meri Bowl Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Friday 12/15/17 Crestwood High School (@ Cherry Hill Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 12/19/17 Annapolis High School (@ Meri Bowl Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Friday 12/22/17 Edsel Ford HS (@ Cherry Hill Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Monday 01/08/18 Clarenceville High School (@ Mayflower Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 01/09/18 Belleville High School (@ Thunderbowl) Away 3:30 PM

Sunday 01/14/18 PCS Annual High School Tournament @ Super
Bowl Lanes

Away 10:00 AM

Wednesday 01/17/18 Romulus High School (@ Romulus Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Friday 01/19/18 Robichaud High School (@ Cherry Hill Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Saturday 01/20/18 Wayne County Bowling Tournament @ Cherry
Hill Lanes

Away 8:00 AM

Monday 01/22/18 Fordson HS (@ Skore Lanes) Away 3:00 PM

Tuesday 01/23/18 Redford Union HS (@ Lodge Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Monday 01/29/18 Crestwood High School (@ Mayflower Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 01/30/18 Annapolis High School (@ Thunderbowl) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 02/06/18 Edsel Ford HS (@ Thunderbowl) Home 3:30 PM

Friday 02/09/18 Clarenceville High School (@ Cherry Hill Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Monday 02/12/18 Belleville High School (@ Mayflower Lanes) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 02/13/18 Romulus High School (@ Thunderbowl) Home 3:30 PM

Friday 02/16/18 WWAC Position Night @ Cherry Hill Lanes Away 3:30 PM

Sunday 02/18/18 FMBC Regional Tune Up Tournament @
Richfield Bowl

Away 9:00 AM

Friday 02/23/18 MHSAA Team Regional (site TBA) Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 02/24/18 MHSAA Individual Regional (site TBA) Away 9:00 AM

Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Adam Martin Jeff Conway, CAA
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